SALADS

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

MIXED GREENS
tomatoes, onion, red wine
vinaigrette

CAESAR
hearts of romaine, reggiano,
focaccia croutons, house dressing

GRECA

romaine, feta, pepperoncini, olives,
tomatoes, cucumber, bell peppers,
onions, lemon-oregano vinaigrette

ROASTED BEETS
arugula, gorgonzola, candied
walnuts balsamic vinaigrette

ANGELO’S CHOPPED CHEF
romaine, ham, turkey, onion, eggs,
tomatoes, bell peppers, avocado,
fontina, balsamic vinaigrette

CAPRESE
fior di latte mozzarella, arugula
tomatoes, basil pesto

45/80

50/85

55/90

55/105

55/105

70/135

ENTREES

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
mozzarella, marinara, basil, reggiano

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
crispy chicken breast, marinara,
basil, reggiano

CHICKEN MARSALA
chicken, mushrooms, marsala
wine sauce

SALMON PICCATA
lemon, capers, white wine, cherry
tomatoes sautéed greens

CHICKEN PICCATA
lemon, capers, white wine, cherry
tomatoes, sautéed greens

ITALIAN SAUSAGE & RAPINI
broccoli rapini, olive oil, roasted garlic

LASAGNA RUSTICA
bolognese, sausage, mozzarella, ricotta

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
veal & beef bolognese, reggiano

PENNE VODKA
pancetta, onion, tomato cream sauce

75/145

75/145

80/155

95/185

80/155

70/135

80/155

70/135

70/135

SIDES

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

Garlic & Herb Potatoes 30/60
Escarole & Beans 45/85
Seasonal Vegetables 45/85
Broccoli Rapini 45/85
Focaccia 35

Rosemery/Parmigiana

-

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU

CANNOLI
12 large cannoli

ITALIAN CHEESECAKE
with wild berries

GELATO
Assorted Flavors

55/100
70/doz.

75/10”

20/Lb.

To order additional items such as pizza or
other pastas, please don’t hesitate to get in
touch with either the chef or the manager.
They’ll be more than happy to assist you.
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