

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

MIXED GREENS tomatoes, onion, red wine vinaigrette	45/80
CAESAR hearts of romaine, reggiano, focaccia croutons, house dressing	50/85
GRECA romaine, feta, pepperoncini, olives, tomatoes, cucumber, bell peppers, onions, lemon-oregano vinaigrette	55/90
ROASTED BEETS arugula, gorgonzola, candied walnuts balsamic vinaigrette	55/105
ANGELO'S CHOPPED CHEF romaine, ham, turkey, onion, eggs, tomatoes, bell peppers, avocado, fontina, balsamic vinaigrette	55/105
CAPRESE fior di latte mozzarella, arugula	70/135

tomatoes, basil pesto



ENTREES

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA mozzarella, marinara, basil, reggiano	75/145
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA crispy chicken breast, marinara, basil, reggiano	75/145
CHICKEN MARSALA chicken, mushrooms, marsala wine sauce	80/155
SALMON PICCATA lemon, capers, white wine, cherry tomatoes sautéed greens	95/185
CHICKEN PICCATA lemon, capers, white wine, cherry tomatoes, sautéed greens	80/155
ITALIAN SAUSAGE & RAPINI broccoli rapini, olive oil, roasted garlic	70/135
LASAGNA RUSTICA bolognese, sausage, mozzarella, ricotta	80/155
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE veal & beef bolognese, reggiano	70/135
PENNE VODKA	70/135

pancetta, onion, tomato cream sauce

SIDES

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

Garlic & Herb Potatoes	30/60
Escarole & Beans	45/85
Seasonal Vegetables	45/85
Broccoli Rapini	45/85
Focaccia	35
Rosemery/Parmigiana	



DESSERTS

TIRAMISU	55/100
CANNOLI 12 large cannoli	70/doz.
ITALIAN CHEESECAKE with wild berries	75/10"
GELATO Assorted Flavors	20/Lb.

To order additional items such as pizza or other pastas, please don't hesitate to get in touch with either the chef or the manager. They'll be more than happy to assist you.